
2016 All-State Team 

 

Coach of the Year: Jonathan Schoonover - North Andrew 

1st Team Offense 

Position Name School Grade 

QB Jacob Powelson North Andrew 11 

RB Trey Schieber Stanberry 10 

RB Isaac Alarcon Worth County 10 

RB Deryk Goff North Andrew 12 

APB Devin Breckenridge King City 12 

APB Brody Day S Holt/Nod-Holt 12 

E Caleb Patterson North Andrew 11 

E Tyler Jones Rock Port 12 

E Brad Hailey Stanberry 11 

OL Dakota Leeper S Holt/Nod-Holt 12 

OL Mitchell Saunders King City 12 

OL Spencer Kuykendall North Andrew 12 

OL Drake Kinsella Worth County 11 

2nd Team Offense 

Position Name School Grade 

QB Jase Hughes Rock Port 11 

RB Maverick Hall Albany 12 

RB Austin Johnson Southwest Livingston 12 

RB BJ Eiberger King City 12 

E Matthew Poppa Mound City 10 

E Jalen Roby Greenfield 12 

E Micah Tanguay Sacred Heart 11 

OL Dalton Brake Rock Port 11 

OL Ridge Barron Southwest Livingston 12 

OL Collin Allen Greenfield 12 

OL Jonathan Chittum North Andrew 12 

 



2016 All-State Team 

 

1st Team Defense 

Position Name School Grade 

DL Jonathan Chittum North Andrew 12 

DL Trenton Oswald Rock Port 12 

DL Elory Anderson Stanberry 12 

DE Austin Johnson Southwest Livingston 12 

DE Jerrett Esposito Greenfield 12 

DE Drake Kinsella Worth County 11 

DE Cole Craig Stanberry 12 

DE Caleb Patterson North Andrew 11 

LB Tyler Hunter Stanberry 12 

LB Deryk Goff North Andrew 12 

LB Ben Dahlgren St. Joseph Christian 12 

DB Cory Luke Stanberry 12 

DB Jacob Powelson North Andrew 11 

DB Gage Rush Stewartsville 11 

DB Tyler Jones Rock Port 12 

2nd Team Defense 

Position Name School Grade 

DL Mitchell Saunders King City 12 

DL Steven Logsdon Norborne/Hardin-Central 12 

DL Parker Hartigan St. Joseph Christian 12 

DL David Moreno Sacred Heart 11 

DE Dakota Leeper S Holt/Nod-Holt 12 

LB Ridge Barron Southwest Livingston 12 

LB BJ Eiberger King City 12 

LB Kaed Kallenberger Norborne/Hardin-Central 12 

DB Lance Streeby North Andrew 11 

DB Matthew Poppa Mound City 10 

DB Trent Lyles Sacred Heart 11 

DB Devin Breckenridge King City 12 
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1st Team Special Teams 

Position Name School Grade 

K Teagan Trammell Sacred Heart 11 

P Kaed Kallenberger Norborne/Hardin-Central 12 

Ret BJ Eiberger King City 12 

2nd Team Special Teams 

Position Name School Grade 

P Maverick Hall Albany 12 

K Austin Johnson Southwest Livingston 12 

Ret Marcus Wright Greenfield 11 

 


